443
TIMCO INDUSTRIES, INC.
812.945.8988 • Fax: 812.945.8987 • P.O. Box 689, New Albany, IN 47151-0689 • www.timcomarine.com
TIMCO INDUSTRIES, INC.
812.945.8988 • Fax: 812.945.8987 • P.O. Box 689, New Albany, IN 47151-0689 • www.timcomarine.com
Marine Equipment Marine EquipmentControls/Engine Room
443
5

MSDS Sheets are available by calling:  918/317-4100.
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
How to Order
To order, use the diagram below. List options in ascending alphabetical order (A-Z). Example: A20P-K-100.
____ – ____ – ____
Base Model
A20P
A20PE
A20PABS
A20PG
A25P
A25PE
A25PABS
A25PG
Options†
B1 =	 Black bezel
EX =	 Explosion-proof (CSA Listed for
       	 Class I, Div. 1, Groups C & D)*
EL =	 Explosion-proof less case
HL =	 High and low contacts
K   =	 Knob adjusting face contact
OS =	Oil sealed (Silicone Oil)
† Options not available on all models or configurations.
*A25PE-EX only is CSA listed for hazardous locations.
Range††
††Consult factory for availability of dials other than psi/kPa. Select scale
    so your normal operating pressure is in the middle half of the scale.
Dual scale (psi/kPa)
		   psi	 kPa/MPa
	15   = 	 0-15	 0-103
	30   =	 0-30	 0-207
	50   =	 0-50	 0-345
	75   =	 0-75	 0-517
	100   =	 0-100	 0-689
	150   =	 0-150	 0-1.03
	200   =	 0-200	 0-1.38
	300   =	 0-300	 0-2.07
	400   =	 0-400	 0-2.76
Single scale (bar)
	 1B   = 	 0-1 bar
	 2B   =	 0-2 bar
	3.5B   =	 0-3.5 bar
	 5B   =	 0-5 bar
	 7B   =	 0-7 bar
	10B   =	 0-10 bar
	14B   =	 0-14 bar
	20B   =	 0-20 bar
	28B   =	 0-28 bar
Illumination – Order Separately
A20 Series: Clamp Lite Assembly; 12 V=
05702176; 24 V= 05702177
A25 Series:  N/A.
Oil Pressure Tubing Kit